LG106rnrn Respite Non-Recurring State $ Vouchers: $ Authorized/$ Spent By Service and County (No Name)

Waccamaw Regional COG

Waccamaw RCOG CG RNR R Facility Day Respite
Authorized date Authorized

Client ID Date

County: Williamsburg
ANO00213975 10/23/2014

Units ($)

500.00
500.00

Waccamaw RCOG CG RNR R In-Home Respite CC
Authorized date Authorized

Client ID Date

County: Horry
AN00213716 10/28/2014

AN00213485 10/02/2014
ANO00213650 10/07/2014
ANO00214162 10/20/2014
ANO00214082 10/16/2014
ANO00213478 10/02/2014
ANO00214025 10/16/2014

LG106.pbl LG106rnrn d_auth_agency_rnr_noname

Units ($)

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

3500.00

Printed: 11/18/2014

Date From:
Date To:

Spent
Units ($)

.00

Spent
Units ($)

o O O O O©o

108.00

108.00

10/01/2014
10/31/2014

Remaining
Units ($)

500.00
500.00

Remaining
Units ($)

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
392.00
500.00

3392.00
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